PIOT NO: 14

	LAMD	NAC	UA
65			

LI	HMD	MAC	UA.	TI	ON	
rk	A S S	00	CIA	T	ES	

File No. RKA/DNCR/...../. **Date of Receiving** File Receiver Name

Items	Assigned To	Assigned to Date	To be completed by date	On date	Grade	HOD Engg. Signature
File Received By	Thousand the same	NA	NA	A STATE OF STREET		myelmoog TAA
Survey	DHAWAL		I Barry			TE TO LEAD A
ATTENDED S	VANJARI	3437	1048 8 W		- FRV	Thursday a seri
Preparation	277.314	Sequip	AN ENTRY O	170		
A - Very Good, B	3 - Satisfactory, C -	Average, D -	Poor, E - Extre	mely Poor	Ac., Ac	1-17 1-159
ngg. unprepared due reason	rates is not pro	perly done, [,	☐ Identification raphs not cle cen, ☐ Owner/	is not clearly early taken, I owner repres	done, □ M □ Selfie/ sentative sig	Market survey for leasurement is not Owner or owner gnature not taken,
		cts in the su	irvey nence a	pproved for I	proparation	
y the preparer - HOD ngg. comment & gnature	Surveyor. Repo	rt preparer to s in the survey GENERAL	y. Survey has to	sing information	on on his o	wn.
y the preparer - HOD ngg. comment & gnature Proposal/ Work Or Ref. No.	Surveyor. Repo	GENERAL S(202	y. Survey has to DETAILS 3 - 24)	sing information of be done aga	on on his or	wn. 833
r the preparer - HOD ngg. comment & gnature Proposal/ Work Or Ref. No.	Surveyor. Repo	GENERAL S(20 2	collect the mis y. Survey has to DETAILS 3 - 2 4) - Construction	o be done aga PL 617- cost estimate	on on his or	wn.
r the preparer - HOD rigg. comment & gnature Proposal/ Work Or Ref. No. Type of Service	Surveyor. Repo	GENERAL S 2 2 tion Report, □ CE Certificate	Construction es, Collect the misses of the collect t	sing information be done aga PL 617- cost estimate port, LIE	on on his or	832 etting certificate
r the preparer - HOD rigg. comment & gnature Proposal/ Work Or Ref. No. Type of Service Type of customer	Surveyor. Repo	GENERAL SC20 2 tion Report, CCE Certificate any	collect the mis y. Survey has to DETAILS 3 - 2 4)- Construction es, TEV Rep	o be done aga PL 617- cost estimate oort, □ LIE NBFC	on on his or ain. 52/-	etting certificate
r the preparer - HOD ngg. comment & gnature Proposal/ Work Or Ref. No. Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ FI/ Organizat	Surveyor. Repo	GENERAL SCOOL Sion Report, CE Certificate any	Construction es, Private client	o be done aga PL 617- cost estimate port, □ LIE NBFC □ Direct cost	on on his or ain. 52/- , □ Cost v	etting certificate e gh Bank
r the preparer - HOD rigg. comment & gnature Proposal/ Work Or Ref. No. Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ FI/ Organizat Name & Address	Surveyor. Repo	GENERAL SCOOR P	Construction es, TEV Reports Construction	o be done aga PL 617- cost estimate port, □ LIE □ NBFC □ Direct cost	on on his or ain. 52/- Cost volument through	etting certificate e gh Bank
r the preparer - HOD rigg. comment & gnature Proposal/ Work Or Ref. No. Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ FI/ Organizat Name & Address Case Allotment Office	Surveyor. Report Survey	GENERAL SCOOL Sion Report, CE Certificate any	Construction es, TEV Reports Construction	o be done aga PL617- cost estimate ort, □ LIE □ NBFC □ Direct co HOUSE, Number	on on his or ain. 52/- Cost v Corporate	etting certificate egh Bank
r the preparer - HOD rigg. comment & gnature Proposal/ Work Or Ref. No. Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ FI/ Organizat Name & Address Case Allotment Offic Fees paying party D	Surveyor. Repo	GENERAL SCOOR P	Contact	o be done aga PL617- cost estimate ort, □ LIE □ NBFC □ Direct co HOUSE, Number	on on his or ain. 52/- Cost v Corporate Client through	etting certificate gh Bank PLAL, BATAT mail Id. MARTMAN
r the preparer - HOD rigg. comment & gnature Proposal/ Work Or Ref. No. Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ FI/ Organizat Name & Address Case Allotment Offic Fees paying party D	Surveyor. Report Survey	GENERAL SC202 tion Report, CE Certificate any COR, PA	Construction PSU Private client Contact 87890	o be done aga PL617- cost estimate ort, □ LIE NBFC □ Direct co HOUSE, Number	Corporate STAM ME	etting certificate gh Bank PLAL, BATAT mail Id. MARTMAN
r the preparer - HOD rigg. comment & gnature Proposal/ Work Or Ref. No. Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ FI/ Organizat Name & Address Case Allotment Offic Fees paying party D	Surveyor. Report Survey	GENERAL Sin the survey GENERAL Sion Report, Concertificate CE Certificate Any COOR, PANAME WHAIV See for Fresh A	Construction PSU Private client Contact 87890	cost estimate ort, □ LIE □ NBFC □ □ Direct cost estimate ort ort □ □ □ Case for	Corporate Henry MARG, MARG, MEXITING according	etting certificate e gh Bank PLAL, BATAS mail Id MARIMAN TUMBAT-4006
Ref. No. Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ FI/ Organizat Name & Address Case Allotment Offic Fees paying party D 702100 PNB. C Case Type Fees Details	Surveyor. Report Major defects der or Valuat Other Bank Compation PMB, ITH FA Details TRFP Cas	GENERAL S(20 2 Ition Report, CE Certificate any COR, PR Name VEH PIV Se for Fresh A of Fees A	Construction PSU Private client Contact 87890	cost estimate ort, □ LIE □ NBFC □ □ Direct cost estimate ort ort □ □ □ Case for	Corporate Henry MARG, MARG, MEXITING according	etting certificate egh Bank ALAL, BATAT mail Id MARIMAN TUMBAT-4006 count/ customer

		CASE DETA	ILS		
1.	Type of Property	INDUSTRIAL	LAN	ATTENDED TO	
2.	Purpose of Valuation/ Assignment	☐ Value assessment of the ☐ Periodic Re-Valuation for ☐ For DRT Recovery purp ☐ Partition purpose, ☐ Ge ☐ Any other:	or Bank, □ ose, □ Ca	Distress sale to pital Gains We	for NPA A/c., ealth Tax purpose
3.	Owner/ Applicant Details	Name	Conta	ct Number	Email Id
		TPAL POLYFILMS	63598	878433.	CPFL. Finance Och
4.	Account Name	MIS. CHIRIF			
5.	Property Address	MIS. CHIRIPAL INTEGRATED TEX RABATI HOTEL, NO	KTTLE	PARK, ETA	MR. RECTANCE
6.	Who will coordinate on	Name		Co	ontact Number
0.	site for the site survey	JIGNESH UNA	PKAT	6359	878433
7.	Preferred time of survey	Date 18 10 1124	,	Time //	: 00 PM
8.	Documents Received (Any one ownership document and approved site plan/ map is must) POSC	Ownership Documents: Registered Will, □ Re Conveyance Deed, □ Map: □ Cizra Map, □ Ap Utility Bills: □ Electricity receipt, □ House Tax der 4. Any Other document: □ □ Old Valuation Report No documents provided	linquishmer Allotment L oproved Ma y Bill & pay mand & pay CLU, G	nt Deed, ☐ Tra Letter, ☐ Poss p, ☐ Site Plan ment receipt, mept-receipt	ansfer Deed, ession Letter Water Bill & payment
9.	Documents received from	CEASE DEED, CI	2RA M	AP, TI	R.
10.	Special Instructions if any:	-			
11.	on Valuer firm to distort any fa	ntioned above for the preparation acts and would not try to influence any individual or organization by a	ce any mem	ber or official o	

(FOR INDUSTRIAL PROPERTIES ONLY)

(Version 2.0) | Date of implementation: 9.02.2011 | Date of Revision: 04.01.2018, 15.06.2019

	000	
Pt617-521	Date: +8/0/124	Time: 11:00 PM

		GENERAL DETAILS	
1.	Name of the Surveyor	DHAWAL VANJ	ART
2.	Property shown by	Owner/ Director, Company	Representative, No one was vey could not be done from inside
l'a	Land Control Provider	Name	Contact No.
	India, and the last	JIG NESIH.	6359878433
3.	Survey Type	photographs), Full survey (instrandom measurements & photographs)	approximate measurements & side-out with approximate sample aphs), Half Survey (Approximate om outside & photographs), Only ents)
4.	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Poss property, ☐ NPA property so owne	sessee didn't allow to inspect the er was hostile and survey couldn't be n property, Very Large irregular
5.	How Property is Identified	name plate displayed on the prope	es mentioned in the deed, From erty, Identified by the owner/ owner nearby people, Identification of the rvey was not done
6.	Type of Industry	☐ Small Manufacturing Unit, ☐ M Scale Industrial Plant, ☐ Very Larg	edium Scale Industrial Unit, ⊟ Large ge Scale Industrial Plant
7.	Property Measurement	Self-measured, □ Sample mea	surement only, No measurement
8.	Reason for no measurement	□ Property was locked/ sealed, □ NPA property so didn't enter the	Owner/ possessee didn't allow it, le property, Very Large Propert ethe entire area Any other Reason
	Purpose of Valuation	□ Value assessment of the asset □ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank	for creating collateral mortgage

Page 5 of 17

		Gains Wealth Ta	ax purpose, □ Pa For company me	rtition purpose	e, General Value amation purpose,
10.	Type of Loan	The state of the s	☐ Term Loan, ☐ Coan, ☐ Coan, ☐ Busine		ncement, Cash Credit A
11.	Loan Amount				
		OWNERSHIP	DETAILS		
1.	Name of the Industry	MIS: CI	AJRJPAL	POLYFI	CMS CTD.
2.	Legal Owner Name/s		- 1,		
3.	Property Purchaser Name		1,		
4.	Plant Address under Valuation	MIS.CHTRI	PAL POLY	FICMS	CTD, VRAJ
5.	Present Residence Address of the Owner/ Director				IC. PLOT NO: 14
6.	Property constitution	☐ Free Hold, ☐	ease Hold	100	
		LOCATION	DETAILS		
1,	Adjoining Properties	East	West	North	South
	(Match it with papers with the help of compass or Sun direction and also confirm it with nearby people)	Road.	OPEN CAND.	EMRY PROPERT	
	Property Facing				ng, □ South Facing, □ South-East Facing, □
2	Landmark	North-West Facir	ng	154	
3.	Landmark Ward Name/ No.	North-West Facir		154	
4.	Ward Name/ No.	North-West Facir	ng	154	
4. 5.	Ward Name/ No. Zone Name	North-West Facin	ECIAM CE	PETROC	PUMP.
4. 5. 6.	Ward Name/ No. Zone Name Main Road Name & Width	North-West Facin	ECIANCIE Wid	PETROC	PUMP.
4. 5. 6.	Ward Name/ No. Zone Name Main Road Name & Width MEPABAP BAROPA	North-West Facin	ECIANCIE Wid	PETROC	PUMP.
4. 5. 6.	Ward Name/ No. Zone Name Main Road Name & Width	North-West Facin	ECIANCIE Wid	PETROC	PUMP.
4. 5. 6.	Ward Name/ No. Zone Name Main Road Name & Width MCPABAP BAROPA Approach Road Name & Width Are proper road facilities	North-West Facing NCAR R Name NA	Wid CON CON CON	PETROC Ith D INTER	PUMP. Distance from property 50-100 M NAL ROPP-2.
4. 5. 6.	Ward Name/ No. Zone Name Main Road Name & Width MEPABAP BAROPA Approach Road Name & Width Are proper road facilities available?	North-West Facing NEAR R Name NAM	Wide GON OUST RIPL	PETROCE IT NOTER ent concrete,	PUMP.
4. 5. 6.	Ward Name/ No. Zone Name Main Road Name & Width MEPABAP BAROPA Approach Road Name & Width Are proper road facilities available?	North-West Facin	Wid GON OUST RIPL Metalled, ⊕Ceme	PETROCE Ith D INTER ent concrete, g, Broken	PUMP. Distance from property SO-100 M NAL ROPP-2.

10.	Location characteristics	Main city. Within un Within un Institution available,	ed Industrial and Within comban developerban remote all area,	ity suburbs ing zone, area, Out of mu	hin un-not s, Within Within Within c	al area, Within a iffed Industrial area, n urban developed urban undeveloped commercial area, mits, no civic infrastinteriors, Within B	□ Within Area, □ area, □ Within structure
11.	Classification of the Locality		developed, I, □ Industria			, □ Semi Urban, □	Rural, □
12.	Location consideration	Near to M North-Eas within the	etro station, st Facing, locality,	□ Near to N Ordinary lo Normal Lo y, □ Poor	Market, General cation with ocation will location will location will location will be seen the cation	hin locality, ☐ Good thin the locality, ☐	Entrance Location Average
13.	Is Plant part of notified Industrial Area? If yes then name of Industrial area/ estate & governing authority managing it.	eyes, o	-	OUSTR.	TAL 7	TEXTILE PF	ARIC.
14.	Proximity to civic amenities	School	Hospital	Market	Metro	Railway Station	Airport
		2KM	1KK	IKM	-	5 KM	40 101
15.	Any new development in surrounding area		,			7 cm - 10 m	
16.	Jurisdiction limits TOA MAGARPACIKA					Gram Panchayat unicipal limits	, □ Nagar
17.	Jurisdiction Development Authority Name	Name:		Tiesnes			
8.	Municipality/ Municipal	□ Area no	t within any	aevelopm	ent author	rity limits	
,	Corporation Name						
	- Parametria					Page 7 o	f 17

	THE PERSON NAMED OF	Area not within any n	nunicipal limits	
19.	Surrounding land uses and adjoining/ nearby establishment details			
20.	Is the location proper for the subject industry?			LANGE AND THE
21.	Is it a standalone Industry in this area? is it a belt for the subject nature of Industry?			or consider a Page.
22.	In case Industry gets closed then does the land can be used for any other purpose?		Sandredo, alta	and and
i		PHYSICAL DETA	LS	ACCRECATION OF THE
	Land Area	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey
		7100 4059-10		32626.02 59
	32806.60	Area as per mortgage	10	- 1. N
2.	Any conversion to the land use	MA		
3.	Land Type	Solid, Rocky, Ma	arsh Land, □ Reclaime	ed Land, □ Water logged
4.	Shape of the Land	☐ Square, ☐ Rectangul	ar, □ Trapezium, □ T	riangular, □ Trapezoid, □
		Irregular, □ NA		
5.	Level of Land	☐ On road level, ☐ Belo	ow road level, Above	e road level, □ NA
6.	Frontage to depth ratio	□-Normal frontage, □ L	ess frontage, □ Large	frontage, □ NA
7.	Are Boundaries matched	☐ Boundaries not ment	oned in available docu	to match the boundaries, uments, □ Very large land to match it with papers
3.	Is Independent access available to the property	Clear independent sharing of other adjoining Access is closed due to	ng property, No clea	
).	Is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Only pa	artially, □ Only with Te	emporary boundaries,
0.	Is the property merged or colluded with any other property	to PNB, com	ently chirip	are Montgo
1.	Is complete property mortgaged with the Bank under valuation or only portion of it?	portions	of land,	
2.	Property possessed by at the	□ Owner, □ Vacant, □	Lessee, □ Under Co	onstruction, Couldn't be
7	time of survey	Surveyed, □ Property v	vas locked, □ Bank se	ealed, Court sealed
	Current activity carried out in the property	☐ Industrial, □ Vacant,	□ Locked, □ Sealed	Any other use:

No.	PARTICULARS	DESCRIPTION
5.No.	Brief History & Description of the Plant	
2.	Nature of Industry	MIS. CHIRIPAC POLYFILMS CAL
3.	Plant Inception Date	
4.	Commercial Operational Date	
5.	No. of Production Lines	
6.	Date of Inception of each Production Line	
7.	Total Block Value of the Machines (As on Year ending 31st March)	
8.	Industry benchmark cost for setting up these Plants (for eg. Per MW or Per MT)	
9.	Establishment Type	☐ Indigenous, ☐ EPC Contractor, ☐ Local Contractor
10.	Plant Type	☐ Manual, ☐ Semi-Automatic, ☐ Fully Automatic, ☐ Conventional, ☐ Non-Conventional, ☐ Computerized Controlled
11.	Plant & Machinery Purchase Type	□ First Hand, □ Second Hand
12.	Plant & Machinery Make	□ Domestic branded, □ Domestic local made, □ Onsite fabrication □ Imported machines, □ Mix (Domestic + Foreign)
13.	Plant Overall Condition	□ Newly Commissioned, □ Excellent, □ Very Good, □ Good, □ Average, □ Poor, □ Completely scrap
14.	Plant Status	☐ In Operation, ☐ Not Running, ☐ Partially running, ☐ Stopped For Maintenance, ☐ Completely shutdown
15.	If Plant is not operational then period since it is not operational & reason for not being in operation	

Page 11 of 17

LAND RATES INFORMATION DETAILS

Gather information on the basis of the factors like Area location, Property location, Floor level, Block, Position, Frontage, Width of lane/ road in front of the property, Nearby development

	Demand & Supply cond the Market for such pro	E voi y 6000, in 6000,	rage, Low
2.	At what True rate Owner bought this Property	purchase	65
	and A. A. Andrews and A.	Purchase Price 1, 2 9	48,210/-
3.	Minimum Rate in the lo	ality	
4.	Maximum Rate in the lo	cality	lifes are must):
5.	Local Information gather	red during Site survey (Minimum 2 end	quines are musty.
	1. Name:	KB REALITY. Y	
	Contact No.	7016003354.	2000/5
re q	Sale Purchase Rate	7016003354. 4.5cm/Acre i.e 11	,000 -12,000 10
	Rental Rate		
	Industial (and barcoliz 10 bc	is at a dimor
	2. Name:	APNA REALTY ,	
	Contact No.	9662613613.	10.000
	Sale Purchase Rate	4.8-5cm/Ame i.e	12,000 - 13,000
	Rental Rate	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAM	1
	Trada Sucal	The available land of lovem from chirps and parcel is 15 pcr	y and grallable
	3. Name:	es tors volt as install or all	
	Contact No.		
7	Sale Purchase Rate		
	Rental Rate		
	Comments		

Surveyor Name:

Signature:

Date:

18/01/24

Page 15 of 17

CASE NO.

UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

I confirm that the property is inspected in front of me and I have provided all the information true related to the property to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by me will be considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for this unlawful act and will bear the charges for the changes/ modifications which have to undergo due to the false information. I also undertake that I haven't given any cash or in kind to any member of R.K Associates to influence the Value of the Property or favor any individual or organization and the same is not accepted or asked by the member of R.K Associates. Any such act will lead to cancellation of the material prepared by R.K Associates with forfeiting of the fees and i'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and legal actions taken for it.

IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any situation. In case Surveyor or any member of R.K Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly please inform on number +91-9999597597. Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act immediately on the number provided above.

Name:

JIGNESH

Signature:

Mobile No.:

G359878433

Date:

18/1/29

UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by the organization. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer or given the customer any wrong or false information or have made any false claims for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need or requirement by distorting the facts. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company.

Surveyor Name:

181,124

Signature:

Date:

CASE NO.



Enclosure: 6

SURVEY SUMMARY SHEET (TO BE ENCLOSED WITH VALUATION REPORT)

(Version 1.0) | Date of implementation: 10.04.2017

Every Valuation report at R.K Associates is prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out by our Engineering Surveyor. This Survey Summary Sheet is for the information of Banker/ concerned interested organization. Detailed Survey Form can also be made available to the interested organization in case it is required to cross check what information our surveyor has given in site inspection report based on which Valuation report is prepared.

1.	File No.	V/.V/ ~W ~ 9 -		1611-0	- 000
2.	Name of the Surveyor	VIS(2023-	-,)	-0	Description (12)
3.	Borrower Name	MIS. CHIRIPH	01 001	YETT INS	CTD
4.	Name of the Owner		-		
5.	Property Address which has to be	MIS CHIRIPAL	POLYFIC	MS CTP	PLOT NO:
	valued		- I save de la suave		anatula locked survey
6.	Property shown & identified by at	☐ Owner, ☐ Representative	, \square No one was	available, \square Pr	operty is locked, survey
	spot	could not be done from inside	9		to at Na
	The state of the s	Name			ntact No.
		JIGKESH		635987	8433
7.	How Property is Identified by the Surveyor	☐ From schedule of the prodisplayed on the property, Enquired from nearby people ☐ Survey was not done	∃ Identified by e, □ Identificat	the owner/ ow	erty could not be done,
8.	Are Boundaries matched	Yes, No, No re	levant papers	available to n	natch the boundaries,
0.	are boundaries matched	☐ Boundaries not mentioned	in available do	cuments	
9.	Survey Type	Full survey (inside-out with			s)
9.	Survey Type	☐ Half Survey (Measurement			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	☐ Only photographs taken (N			
		☐ Property was locked, ☐ P	o measuremen	allow to inspec	t the property. NPA
10.	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken	property so couldn't be survey		allow to inspec	at the property,
11.	Type of Property	☐ Flat in Multistoried Apartm		ntial House.	Low Rise Apartment,
		Commercial Shop, Comme			☐ Commercial Office, ☐ ☐ Hotel, ☐ Industrial,
		Commercial Shop, ☐ Comme ☐ Institutional, ☐ School Bui Plot, ☐ Agricultural Land	rcial Floor, 🗆 : Ilding, 🗆 Vacan	Shopping Mall, at Residential Pl	☐ Hotel, ြ⊡ Industrial, ot, ☐ Vacant Industrial
12.	Property Measurement 6009 18	☐ Institutional, ☐ School Bui	rcial Floor, 🗆 : Ilding, 🗆 Vacan	Shopping Mall, at Residential Pl	☐ Hotel, ☐ Industrial, ot, ☐ Vacant Industrial
3.	Property Measurement COOS IR Reason for no measurement MA	☐ Institutional, ☐ School Bui	measurement, ilding so measuremer/ possess Very Large	Shopping Mall, at Residential Pl No measurer arement not requee didn't allow Property, practices.	☐ Hotel, ☐ Industrial, ot, ☐ Vacant Industrial ment quired
3.	Reason for no measurement	☐ Institutional, ☐ School But Plot, ☐ Agricultural Land ☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample ☐ It's a flat in multi storey bu ☐ Property was locked, ☐ C didn't enter the property, ☐ measure the area within limite As per Title deed	measurement, ilding so measuremer/ possess Very Large	Shopping Mall, at Residential Pl No measurer arement not requee didn't allow Property, pracother Reason:	☐ Hotel, ☐ Industrial, ot, ☐ Vacant Industrial ment quired
3.	Reason for no measurement	☐ Institutional, ☐ School But Plot, ☐ Agricultural Land ☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample ☐ It's a flat in multi storey bu ☐ Property was locked, ☐ C didn't enter the property, ☐ measure the area within limits As per Title deed	measurement, ilding so measuremer/ possess Very Large ed time Any	No measurer rement not requee didn't allow Property, pracother Reason:	☐ Hotel, ☐ Industrial, ot, ☐ Vacant Industrial ment quired it, ☐ NPA property so ctically not possible to
3.	Reason for no measurement A A Land Area of the Property Covered Built-up Area	☐ Institutional, ☐ School But Plot, ☐ Agricultural Land ☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample ☐ It's a flat in multi storey bu ☐ Property was locked, ☐ Oddin't enter the property, ☐ measure the area within limite As per Title deed As per Title deed	measurement, ilding so measurement possess Very Large ed time Any	No measurer rement not requee didn't allow Property, pracother Reason:	☐ Hotel, ☐ Industrial, ot, ☐ Vacant Industrial ment quired rit, ☐ NPA property socitically not possible to
1.	Reason for no measurement MA Land Area of the Property Covered Built-up Area Concy An Co	□ Institutional, □ School But Plot, □ Agricultural Land □ Self-measured, □ Sample □ It's a flat in multi storey bu □ Property was locked, □ C didn't enter the property, I measure the area within limite As per Title deed As per Title deed 23.64	measurement, ilding so measuremer/ possess Very Large ed time As per N	Shopping Mall, at Residential Pl No measurer arement not requee didn't allow Property, practother Reason:	Hotel, Industrial, ot, Vacant Industrial ment quired it, NPA property socically not possible to As per site survey
3.	Reason for no measurement A A Land Area of the Property Covered Built-up Area	☐ Institutional, ☐ School But Plot, ☐ Agricultural Land ☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample ☐ It's a flat in multi storey bu ☐ Property was locked, ☐ C didn't enter the property, ☐ measure the area within limite As per Title deed As per Title deed 2 2 3 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6	measurement, ilding so measurement, where possess very Large and time Any As per Notes As per No	Shopping Mall, at Residential Pl No measurer arement not requee didn't allow Property, practother Reason: Iap Construction,	Hotel, Industrial, ot, Vacant Industrial ment quired it, NPA property socically not possible to As per site survey
3.	Reason for no measurement AP Land Area of the Property Covered Built-up Area Concy An Co Property possessed by at the time of	□ Institutional, □ School But Plot, □ Agricultural Land □ Self-measured, □ Sample □ It's a flat in multi storey bu □ Property was locked, □ Codidn't enter the property, I measure the area within limite As per Title deed As per Title deed □ 236666000000000000000000000000000000000	measurement, ilding so measurement, where possess very Large and time Any As per Notes As per No	Shopping Mall, at Residential Pl No measurer arement not requee didn't allow Property, practother Reason: Iap Construction,	Hotel, Industrial, ot, Vacant Industrial ment quired it, NPA property socically not possible to As per site survey
3.	Reason for no measurement AP Land Area of the Property Covered Built-up Area Concy An Co Property possessed by at the time of survey Any negative observation of the	□ Institutional, □ School But Plot, □ Agricultural Land □ Self-measured, □ Sample □ It's a flat in multi storey bu □ Property was locked, □ Oddn't enter the property, In measure the area within limite As per Title deed As per Title deed □ 22361118 □ Owner, □ Vacant, □ Less □ Property was locked, □ Ba N O	measurement, ilding so measurement, ilding so measurement, ilding so measurement possess. Very Large ed time Any As per N	Shopping Mall, at Residential Pl No measurer arement not requee didn't allow Property, practother Reason: Iap Construction, Court sealed	Hotel, Industrial, ot, Vacant Industrial, ot, Vacant Industrial ment quired it, NPA property so ctically not possible to As per site survey As per site survey Couldn't be Surveyed,
3.	Reason for no measurement AP Land Area of the Property Covered Built-up Area Concy An Co Property possessed by at the time of survey Any negative observation of the	□ Institutional, □ School But Plot, □ Agricultural Land □ Self-measured, □ Sample □ It's a flat in multi storey bu □ Property was locked, □ Codidn't enter the property, In measure the area within limite As per Title deed As per Title deed □ As per Title deed □ Owner, □ Vacant, □ Less □ Property was locked, □ Ba	measurement, ilding so measurement, ilding so measurement, ilding so measurement possess. Very Large ed time Any As per N	Shopping Mall, at Residential Pl No measurer arement not requee didn't allow Property, practother Reason: Iap Construction, Court sealed	Hotel, Industrial, ot, Vacant Industrial ment quired it, NPA property socically not possible to As per site survey

1	property during survey	
18.	Is Independent access available to the property	☐ Clear independent access is available, ☐ Access available in sharing of other adjoining property, ☐ No clear access is available, ☐ Access is closed due to dispute
19.	Is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Only with Temporary boundaries
20.	Is the property merged or colluded with any other property	LAI N.D
21.	Local Information References on property rates	Please refer attached sheet named 'Property rate Information Details.'

Endorsement:

1. Signature of the Person who was present from the owner side to identify the property:

Undertaking: I have shown the correct property and provided the correct information about the property to the surveyor of R.K Associates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared. In case I have shown wrong property or misled the valuer company in any way then I'll be solely responsible for this unlawful act.

IGNESIH
,

REPRESENTATIVE YO Relation: Signature:

d. Date:

In case not signed then mention the reason for it: \Box No one was available, \Box Property is locked, \Box Owner/ representative refused to sign it,
Any other reason:

2. Surveyor Signature who did site inspection:

Undertaking: I have inspected the property and cross verified the property details at site to the extent of a. Matching boundaries of the property, b. Sample measurement of its area, c. Physical condition, d. Property rates as per local information with what is mentioned in the property documents provided to me by the Bank/ interested organization. I have not come under influence of anyone during site inspection and have only recorded the true and factual details in the survey form which I come across during the site survey. I understand that giving any manipulative information in the survey form will lead to incorrect Valuation report which is an unlawful act and i'll be solely responsible for doing it.

a. Name of the Surveyor:

b. Signature:

c. Date:

18/1/20

NOTES: i) ONLY LAND VALUATION NEED TO BE DOME.

THE CAND BECOMA'S TO AN WELL KNOWN INDUSTRIAL AREA VAR VRAJ TEXTILE PARIC.

PLOT NO. 6, 12, 13, 14, 15 BELONG'S TO

SAME LOCATION AND PLANT, ONLY DIFFERENT

REPORTS MEED TO BE MADE. FOR THE SAME YOU

WITH GET THE CCEARITY IN SURVEY MAP

AND APPROVED MAP.

A) AS PER THE DISCUSSION WITH THE REAC ESTATE ACENTS, THE CHIRIPAC IS ONLY ALLOWING TO GROWN HIS KNOWN PERSON'S PER CLEENT TO IN THAT IMPUSTRIAL AREA. AS CHIRIPAL HAS A GREAT HOLD ON THAT IMPUSTRIAL PARK.

5) Chiripal Chemical, textiles other plants
are operational in this prea

6) Plot NOIL is currently used as Income the plants

COAL SHEP, TANK YARD, 24.7